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Spic and Span®

Disinfecting All-Purpose 
Spray and Glass Cleaner
Powerful 3-in-1 formula helps improve productivity by 

simplifying cleaning and replacing three products with 

one for less inventory. Spic and Span offers 

remarkable cleaning performance as a disinfectant*, 

hard surface cleaner and glass cleaner. 

Size Description UPC

2/1 gal

2/1 gal

6/32 oz

3/1 gal

3/1 gal

15X Concentrate Closed Loop 15X 

Concentrate w/ spray bottle  

Ready-to-use sprayer 

Ready-to-use gallon w/ spray bottle 

Ready-to-use sprayer w/ seal

10037000325359 

10037000325380 

10037000753537 

10037000587733 

10037000587757

*when used per label instructions, effective against Staphylococcus aureus and Avian Influenza
**vs. other leading brands
***a potable water rinse is required for surfaces in direct contact with food

Features
ü 3 products in 1 when most all-purpose cleaning

ü products perform 1 or 2 tasks at most:

• All-purpose cleaner/degreaser & soil remover

• Effective streak-free glass cleaner

• EPA-registered hospital grade disinfectant*

Task Areasz
1. Windows

2. Countertops**

3. Chairs

4. Stainless steel

5. Display cases

6. Mirrors

7. Tables**

8. Walls

ü Cleans with 50% fewer strokes**

saving time and labor

ü Concentrates dilute

at 1:14, or 8.5oz.




