



Spic and Span®

Disinfecting All-Purpose Spray and Glass Cleaner

Powerful 3-in-1 formula helps improve productivity by simplifying cleaning and replacing three products with one for less inventory. Spic and Span offers remarkable cleaning performance as a disinfectant*, hard surface cleaner and glass cleaner.





Features

- √ 3 products in 1 when most all-purpose cleaning
- ✓ products perform 1 or 2 tasks at most:
 - All-purpose cleaner/degreaser & soil remover
 - Effective streak-free glass cleaner
 - EPA-registered hospital grade disinfectant*
- ✓ Cleans with 50% fewer strokes** saving time and labor
- ✓ Concentrates dilute at 1:14, or 8.5oz.

Task Areasz

- 1. Windows
- 5. Display cases
- 2. Countertops**
- 6. Mirrors

3. Chairs

- 7. Tables**
- 4. Stainless steel
- 8. Walls

Size	Description	UPC
2/1 gal	15X Concentrate Closed Loop 15X	10037000325359
2/1 gal	Concentrate w/ spray bottle	10037000325380
6/32 oz	Ready-to-use sprayer	10037000753537
3/1 gal	Ready-to-use gallon w/ spray bottle	10037000587733
3/1 gal	Ready-to-use sprayer w/ seal	10037000587757

^{*}when used per label instructions, effective against Staphylococcus aureus and Avian Influenza **vs. other leading brands

^{***}a potable water rinse is required for surfaces in direct contact with food